

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0)366	Version:	2	Name:	Terminating Enactment No. 20-0366 Emergency Abatement and Repair of Line -Joaquin Miller Elementary Sch	of the Sewer	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/5/2020				In control:	Deputy Chief, Facilities Planning an	d Management	
On agenda:	2/26/2020				Final action:	2/26/2020		
Enactment date:	2/26	6/2020			Enactment #:	20-0252		
Title:	0366	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No.1920-0200A - Terminating Enactment No. 20- 0366 - Authorizing Emergency Abatement and Repair of the Sewer Line at Joaquin Miller Elementary School.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 20-0366 Award of Contract for Construction Services – Non competitively bid – ER Plumbing & Construction - Joaquin Miller Elementary School Emergency Sewer Replacement Project - Division of Facilities Planning and Management (2/12/2020), 2. 20-0366 Terminating Enactment No. 20-0366 - Authorizing Emergency Abatement and Repair of the Sewer Line -Joaquin Miller Elementary School (2/26/2020)							
Contact:	Tadashi.Nakadegawa@ousd.org							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
2/26/2020	2	Board of	Education					
2/12/2020	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted	Pass	

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No.1920-0200A - Terminating Enactment No. 20-0366 - Authorizing Emergency Abatement and Repair of the Sewer Line at Joaquin Miller Elementary School.